
PRAWN •  SQUID •  OCTOPUS  •  SPRING ONION

Before Grill

Oysters (6 pcs) JJJ House Salad
LOTUS ROOT •  SEAWEED  •  CUCUMBERGANGJANG •  LEMON• RED WINE VINEGAR

$100$380

Beef Tartare*
BEEF  •  JAPANESE EGG •  WHITE TRUFFLE

$280

Seafood Pancake

$250

Dessert

Coffee / Tea

$70

Ginseng Ice Cream 
GINSENG •  VANILLA ORANGE TEA

$80

Makgeolli Ice Cream
MAKGEOLLI  •  MILK •  LEMON

$80

Korean Pear Mousse
PEAR •  SOJU •  CREAM •  GINGER

$80

More Grill

Japanese Wagyu Beef

Korean Jeju Pork

Chicken 

Korean Hanwoo Beef

After Grill

Cold Wheat Noodle
BUCKWHEAT •  CUCUMBER

BEEF SHANK •  KOREAN EGG

$250

Bibimbap*
BEEF •  WHITE TRUFFLE

VEGETABLES

$380

Seafood

IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS OR FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF ACCORDINGLY

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

With Grill

$680

$600

A4 Wagyu Miyazaki Ribeye 180g

A4 Wagyu Miyazaki Striploin 180g

Kaviari Oscietre Caviar

Kaviari Beluga Caviar

Kaviari Baeri Caviar

Kaviari Kristal Caviar

30g

30g

30g

30g

$680

$880

$780

ON REQUEST

More

Delight

*Aster isk d ishes can request add-on truff le  

 [MARKET PRICE]

$480/pax

JJJ Premium Butcher’s Cuts

JJJ Deluxe Butcher’s Cuts

MINIMUM OF TWO ORDERS FOR THE SAME ORDERED GRILL SET

4 Premium Chef’s cuts including:

USDA Prime 45 Days Dry Aged Ribeye
2 Chef Selected USDA Cuts
JJJ House Marinated Galbi

Korean Hanwoo 1++ Steak
Japanese A4 Wagyu Miyazaki Steak

USDA Prime 45 Days Dry Aged Ribeye
JJJ House Marinated Galbi

$780/pax

4 Deluxe Chef’s cuts including:

MARKET PRICEDaily Catch

1++ Hanwoo Striploin $890

$8501++ Hanwoo Ribeye 180g

180g

Beef Rice*
FRIED RICE •  BONE MARROW

 JAPANESE FRIED GARLIC

$480

JJJ

•  

$280Korean Jeju Pork Belly 200g

$180Korean Jeju Pork Collar 200g

Japanese Chicken Thigh Meat 200g  $180

$390

$360

$450

$250

$250

$380

$250

Chateaubriand Steak

45 Days Dry Aged Ribeye

45 Days Dry Aged Striploin

Denver Steak

USDA Prime Beef

Hanger Steak

Galbi (Marinated Short Rib)

Chuck Flap Sliced 

180g

180g

200g

180g

180g

200g

180g

$230Ox Tongue Sliced 120g

$380Short Rib Sliced 180g

At Grill

$480Austrailia Octopus Tentacles 200g

CHICKEN THIGH •  LOTUS CHIPS •  GANGJANG

Korean Fried Chicken (4 pcs)

$150

Kimchi Fried Rice
HOUSE KIMCHI •  JEJU PORK

EGG

$380

$280Japanese Hokkaido Scallops (6 pcs) 

CRISTAL CAVIAR •  POTATO

Caviar Potato Pave (2 pcs)

$260

KIMCHI •  PRAWN STOCK •  ONION

Kimchi Pancake

$180

Hanwoo Tartare
HANWOO •  JAPANESE EGG •  PEAR

$380

*

Ssam Wrap

Egg SouffleKimchi Stew

Doenjang Stew

PERILLA •  SSAMJANG

RAW GARLIC

$60

EGG •  SAKURA PRAWN

SCALLION

$120

KIMCHI  •  JEJU PORK

ANCHOVY  BROTH

$150 

SOYBEAN  •  STEW
 

ANCHOVY BROTH

$150

Scallion Salad 
SCALLION •  GOCHUGARU

SESAME

$60
 

Sundubu Stew

$180

SOFT TOFU •  EGG

SEAFOOD

Korean Noodle Soup
BEEF •  ANCHOVY BROTH

SOMYEON NOODLE

$480

Grilled Cheese
CHEESE

$90

Meown Tteokbokki
RICE CAKE • KOREAN SPICY SAUCE 

$120

$580Indian Ocean Lobster Tail 320g

$180Vietnamese Tiger Prawn (2 pcs)

* Tofu Ice Cream 
TOFU •  COCONUT •  EGG

$80



PRAWN •  SQUID •  OCTOPUS  •  SPRING ONION

Before Grill 前菜
空運新鮮生蠔 (6隻)  JJJ 野菜沙律

LOTUS ROOT •  SEAWEED  •  CUCUMBERGANGJANG •  LEMON• RED WINE VINEGAR

$100$380

生牛肉他他*

BEEF  •  JAPANESE EGG •  WHITE TRUFFLE

$280

海鮮煎餅

$250

Dessert 甜品
咖啡 / 茶

$70

人參雪糕
GINSENG •  VANILLA ORANGE TEA

$80

韓國米酒雪糕
MAKGEOLLI  •  MILK •  LEMON

$80

韓國雪梨幕斯
PEAR •  SOJU •  CREAM •  GINGER

$80

More Grill

日本和牛

韓國濟洲豬

鷄

韓牛

After Grill 燒烤單點
韓國冷麵

BUCKWHEAT •  CUCUMBER

BEEF SHANK •  KOREAN EGG

$250

石頭鍋飯*

BEEF •  WHITE TRUFFLE

VEGETABLES

$380

海鮮

IF  YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS OR FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF ACCORDINGLY

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE

With Grill 配菜

$680

$600

A4宮崎和牛肉眼扒 180g

A4宮崎和牛西冷扒 180g

Kaviari Oscietre Caviar

Kaviari Beluga Caviar

Kaviari Baeri Caviar

Kaviari Kristal Caviar

30g

30g

30g

30g

$680

$880

$780

         需要預訂

*附上星號菜式可以另加黑松露
 [MARKET PRICE]

$480/人份

 JJJ Premium Butcher’s Cuts

 JJJ Deluxe Butcher’s Cuts

每款套餐需要兩份起

包含4款精選牛扒部位：
45日乾熟美國Prime肉眼扒
2 款厨師發辦美國精選牛扒

JJJ 精選腌牛肋骨 

1++韓牛牛扒
日本A4宮崎和牛牛扒

45日乾熟美國Prime肉眼扒
JJJ 精選腌牛肋骨

$780/人份

包含4款精選牛肉部位：

MARKET PRICE每日推介

1++ 韓牛西冷扒 $890

$8501++ 韓牛肉眼扒 180g

180g

JJJ 牛肉飯
FRIED RICE •  BONE MARROW

 JAPANESE FRIED GARLIC

$480

•  

$280韓國濟洲五花肉 200g

$180韓國濟洲豬肩肉 200g

日本新瀉雞髀肉 200g $180

$390

$360

$450

$250

$250

$380

$250

牛柳扒

45日乾熟肉眼扒
45日乾熟西冷扒

牛頸脊扒

美國USDA PRIME牛

封門柳扒
精選腌牛肋骨

牛頸脊烤肉片

180g

180g

200g

180g

180g

200g

180g

$230牛舌烤肉片 120g

$380牛小排烤肉片 180g

$480澳洲八爪魚腳 200g

CHICKEN THIGH •  LOTUS CHIPS •  GANGJANG

韓國炸鷄 KFC (4 件) 

$150

韓國泡菜炒飯
HOUSE KIMCHI •  JEJU PORK

EGG

$380

$280日本北海道帶子 (6件)

CAVIAR •  POTATO •  SESAME LEAF

魚子醬千層馬鈴薯 (2 件) 

$260

KIMCHI •  PRAWN STOCK •  ONION

泡菜煎餅

$180

傳統韓牛他他
HANWOO •  JAPANESE EGG •  PEAR

$380

*

韓國牛肉湯麵
BEEF •  ANCHOVY BROTH

SOMYEON NOODLE

$480

生菜盤

韓國蒸蛋辣泡菜濟洲豬肉湯

韓國大醬湯

PERILLA •  SSAMJANG

RAW GARLIC

$60

EGG •  SAKURA PRAWN

SCALLION

$120

KIMCHI  •  JEJU PORK

ANCHOVY  BROTH

$150 

SOYBEAN  •  STEW
 

ANCHOVY BROTH

$150

葱絲沙律
SCALLION •  GOCHUGARU

SESAME

$60

 

嫩豆腐湯

$180

SOFT TOFU •  EGG

SEAFOOD

香烤芝士
CHEESE

$90

韓式炒年糕
RICE CAKE • KOREAN SPICY SAUCE 

$120

$580印度洋龍蝦尾 320g

$180越南珍寶虎蝦 (2隻)

* 豆腐雪糕
TOFU •  COCONUT •  EGG

$80

More

Delight

魚子醬, 黑松露

*

At Grill 燒烤套餐


